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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:17:00
11:39:08
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11:17:01
11:37:02
20:01

00:00:45:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

1

Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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21 mei 2022
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Dutch ProClass 1000 - Kwalificatie 2

205Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 11:26:15 11:27:01 45

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

92 Jonas Frederick Suzuki1:52.439 11:20:4921
8 Pim Hendriksen Suzuki GSX-R 10001:52.127 11:20:5112
69 Dennis Ploeg Kawasaki ZX 101:51.561 11:21:2323
98 Leon Deckers BMW S 1000 RR1:51.127 11:21:2624
76 Jan Kleijer Kawasaki ZX-10-RR1:51.050 11:21:5225
8 Pim Hendriksen Suzuki GSX-R 10001:50.572 11:22:4126
69 Dennis Ploeg Kawasaki ZX 101:50.299 11:23:1337
92 Jonas Frederick Suzuki1:49.946 11:24:3048
69 Dennis Ploeg Kawasaki ZX 101:48.801 11:25:0249
98 Leon Deckers BMW S 1000 RR1:48.402 11:29:49610
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